CMT8602X
Rev 0.1 | 1/32 www.hoperf.com
Copyright © By HOPERF
Features
 General: dual channel low side, dual channel high side
or half-bridge driver
 Junction temperature range: –40°C to 125°C
 Up to 4-A peak source and 6-A peak sink output

Rev 0.1 | 27/32 www.hoperf.com
Copyright © By HOPERF
8 Ordering Information
Table 8-1. CMT8602X Ordering Information
Part Number
Isolation
Rating
 (VRMS)
Driver side
UVLO TYP.
Operating
Condition Auto-motive Pakcage
Minimum
Order
Quantity
CMT8602A-W 5700 6V -40 to 125℃ / SOW16 1000
CMT8602A-K 5700 6V -40 to 125℃ / SOW14 1000
CMT8602A-N 3750 6V -40 to 125℃ / SOP16 3000
CMT8602B-W 5700 9V -40 to 125℃ / SOW16 1000
CMT8602B-K 5700 9V -40 to 125℃ / SOW14 1000
CMT8602B-N 3750 9V -40 to 125℃ / SOP16 3000
CMT8602C-W 5700 13V -40 to 125℃ / SOW16 1000
CMT8602C-K 5700 13V -40 to 125℃ / SOW14 1000
CMT8602C-N 3750 13V -40 to 125℃ / SOP16 3000
Please visit www.hoperf.com for more product/product line information.
Please contact sales@hoperf.comor your local sales representative for sales or pricing requirements.
Part Number Naming Rule:
Series Number
CMT 860 2  X-(Q) X
Q = Automotive grade
N:SOP16
K:SOW14
W:SOIC16
A=6V
B=9V
C=13V
Dual Channel
CMT8602X
Rev 0.1 | 28/32 www.hoperf.com
Copyright © By HOPERF
9 Packaging Information
The packaging information of the CMT8602X is shown in the figure below.
c
?
h
0.25